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PI

Stnr Name

Herren 21- Elite (9)

1

2
3
4

25 Tobias Breitschadel

13 Kevin Haselsberger
238 Hans Jorgen Kvale
232 Anatoly Myaldzin

20 Andreas Waldmann
27 Bernhard Schachinger
59 Andreas Rief
66 Thomas Klimo

236 Timofei Gerasko

Herren -14 (3)

1
2
3

217 David Rapotz
209 Duncan Mair
208 Clemens Heindl

Herren 15-17 (7)

OO WNE

212 Brunstedt Ngrgaard Mikkel
219 Noah Tristan Hoffmann
214 Georg Koffler

218 Jakob Kratky

215 Hannes Hnilica

213 Anton Buschek

220 Martin lllig

Herren 18-20 (8)

~N~Nooh,~,wWNER

231 Thomas Steinthal
230 Tobias Micko

226 Rafael Dobnik
223 Jakob Flachberger
228 Nicolas Kastner
225 Markus Finder
229 Bernhard Resch

224 Emanuel jun. Braun

Herren 21- Kurz (7)

OO0 WN B

240 Matthias Pletzer
241 Mario Danninger
246 Bernhard Finder
245 Michael Schiller
247 Alexander Kratky
243 Primoz Pogorelcnik

242 Rainer Burmann

Herren 40- (14)

O WNBE

260 Peter Reibert Hansen
263 Manfred Stockmayer
259 Dietmar Dorfler

251 Georg Wittberger
256 Morten Norgaard

Verein

20,3km 530 Hm 28P

ASKO Henndorf
Naturfreunde Villach
Hadeland OL
Russia

OLT Transdanubien
HSV Ried

OLC Graz

OLT Transdanubien
Or-Ly

51km 140Hm 8P

Naturfreunde Villach
OL Kufstein

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

9,2km 280Hm 14 P

Danish MTBO Team
Danish MTBO Team
Naturfreunde Villach
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien

GO Harzberg

14,4km 360Hm 20P

Danish MTBO Team
LZ OMAHA

OLCU Viktring

GO Harzberg
Naturfreunde Wien
HSV Graz

GO Harzberg

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

12,1 km 380Hm 18P

Naturfreunde Villach

HSV Graz

HSV Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLT Transdanubien

OK Slovenj Gradec

OLT Transdanubien

15,6 km 395Hm 20P

Danish MTBO Team
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO Harzberg

OLC Wienerwald

Danish MTBO Team

Zeit

1:09:15
1:10:01
1:21:08
1:28:01

Disqu
Disqu
Disqu

Aufg
N Ang

38:10
44:59
54:14

38:58
40:40
45:42
48:39
54:52
1:00:40

N Ang

48:46
49:09
54:09
58:10
59:56
1:22:20
1:30:47

N Ang

1:05:07
1:18:18
1:27:25
2:06:19
2:15:53
2:37:27

N Ang

1:00:21
1:00:36
1:01:50
1:11:53
1:12:58
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Stnr Name

Herren 40- (14)

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

253 Thomas Hartberger
262 Hans Borsitzky
249 Thomas Hnilica
255 Martin Veitsberger
257 Erik Adenstedt

254 Bernhard Kickmeier
258 Andreas Raunigg
261 Michael Buschek

250 Boris Kastner-Jirka

Herren 50- (12)

OOoO~NOUITRAWNBE

276 Emanuel Braun
275 Tamas Janko

269 Klaus Kramer

277 Miklés Mets

278 Keith Dawson

268 Michael Melcher
272 Peter Nebel

274 Gunter Kradischnig
266 Andreas Hochreiter

273 Josef Zapletal
267 Kurt Resch
270 Sandor Talas

Herren 60- (11)

QOWO~NOOUIRWNE

[EEN

293 Karolis Mickevicius
292 Walter Dravetz

288 Harald Mannel

286 Karl Fink

284 Johann Windbuchler
282 Karl Thier

283 Gunter Pirchegger
281 Johann Scheibenreif
289 Gottfried Lang

287 Mirko Vodovnik

291 Wolfgang Gartlgruber

Herren 70- (4)

1

2
3
4

296 Curt Maier

295 Siegfried Hauser
294 Emanuel sen. Braun
297 Hans Terler

Damen 21- Elite (5)

A WN P

116 Marina Reiner
128 Sonja Zinkl

119 Michaela Gigon
135 Julia Ritter

167 Katja Walther

Verein

15,6 km 395 Hm 20P

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV Feldbach

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLT Transdanubien

Naturfreunde Wien

11,6 km 300Hm 19P

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Pinkafeld

GO Harzberg

OTK - Wien

Interlopers

Naturfreunde Steiermark
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLC Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Naturfreunde Wien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
IOM OK

9,2km 280Hm 14 P

OK Saule

OLC Graz

TSV 1859 Wehrsdorf
OLC Graz

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Feldbach
Naturfreunde Steiermark
HSV Linz

Naturfreunde Steiermark
OK Slovenj Gradec

HSV Pinkafeld

6,1 km 165Hm 10P

ASKO OLC Ebenthal
HSV Linz

FUN-OL NO
Naturfreunde Steiermark

14,7km 360Hm 20P

Naturfreunde Villach

LZ OMAHA

OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Steiermark

OLT Transdanubien

Zeit

(Forts.)

1:18:29
1:18:35
1:19:06
1:23:40
1:34:36
1:46:12
1:48:48
2:33:17

Fehlst

52:31
54:35
58:17
1:04:44
1:07:04
1:07:23
1:10:22
1:11:22
1:31:45

Fehlst
Fehlst
Aufg

45:17
45:44
46:00
58:29
1:02:11
1:02:15
1:03:31
1:07:37
1:08:31
1:42:01

N Ang

44:04
1:13:10
1:17:59
1:33:41

57:32
1:01:36
1:08:18
1:22:15

N Ang
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Pl Stnr Name

Damen -14 (2)

1 151 Lena Schnetz
2 153 Anja Micko

Damen 15-17 (4)

159 Hansen Christine Reibert
158 Maya Kastner

156 Ylvi Kastner

155 Annika Henriksen

ArWN P

Damen 18-20 (4)

1 164 Erica Olsson

2 165 Lea Hnilica

3 161 Jana Hnilica

4 163 Brigitte Waldmann

Damen 21- Kurz (3)

1 172 Birgit Eisl
2 174 Eva Berger-Primus

173 Anja Mihelic

Damen 40- (8)

180 Eva Ponweiser
187 Barbara Kastner
179 Sonja Hnilica
184 Lucy Mair

188 Susi Veitsberger
182 Lavinia Torok
183 Doris Exler

186 Josefin Stockmayer

~Noohk~,wWNE

Damen 50- (9)

191 Barbara Adenstedt
196 Gaby Finder

194 Karena Hanley

189 Roswitha Micko
192 Karin Walch

190 Elisabeth Kirchmeir

198 Judit Resch
197 Marion Weber-Jungo
199 Martina Kogler

OO WNE

Damen 60- (1)
1 203 Traude Fesselhofer

Direkt (7)

1 304 Milan Rovensky
2 399 Katja Walther
3 307 Herbert Lackner

Verein Zeit

3,8km 95Hm 7P

GO Harzberg 21:21
LZ OMAHA 32:15
7,1km 175Hm 11P
Danish MTBO Team 37:23
Naturfreunde Wien 40:10
Naturfreunde Wien 46:03
Danish MTBO Team 48:46
12,1 km 380Hm 18P
IFK Mora OK 1:06:20
OLT Transdanubien 1:10:43
OLT Transdanubien 1:13:52
OLT Transdanubien 1:26:02
11,4 km 275Hm 16P
ASKO Henndorf 1:03:22
Naturfreunde Villach 1:40:11
OK Slovenj Gradec Aufg
13,3km 325Hm 19P
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:17:46
Naturfreunde Wien 1:28:39
OLT Transdanubien 1:30:53
OL Kufstein 1:32:16
OLT Transdanubien 1:56:36
OTK - Wien 2:11:59
OLT Transdanubien 2:18:47
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt N Ang
11,4 km 275Hm 16P
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:13:45
Naturfreunde Steiermark 1:19:34
Interlopers 1:20:02
GO Harzberg 1:23:15
OLC Graz 1:24:04
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:41:26
Orienteering Klosterneuburg Fehlst
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt N Ang
OL Kufstein N Ang
71km 175Hm 11P
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 57:48
11,6 km 300Hm 19P
vereinslos 1:00:13
OLT Transdanubien 1:16:41
vereinslos 1:26:48
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Pl Stnr Name

Direkt (7)
4 300 Heimo Brenner
5 319 Helmut Grassinger
6 305 Michael Klamecki
7 299 Andreas Slateff

Neulinge (3)

1 320 Helga Tezarek
2 325 Doris Kratky
3 326 Martin Exler

Familie (1)
1 309 Amelie Heindl

Verein

11,6 km 300 Hm 19P

Orienteering Klosterneuburg
vereinslos

vereinslos

OLC Wienerwald

51km 140Hm 8P

Orienteering Klosterneuburg
OLT Transdanubien

vereinslos

3,3km 95Hm 5P
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Zeit

(Forts.)

1:30:46
1:36:18
1:45:11
2:11:00

48:13
1:00:46
1:02:21

40:50



